DISCO CORPORATION NPV

DISCO CORPORATION NPV

ISIN:  JP3548600000

Overview

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price
61,040.00 JPY

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.35% (210.00)

ISIN JP3548600000
Symbol 6146
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 38,439 EUR
(m)
Benchmark JAPAN NIKKEI
AVERAGE(300)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61,000.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 61,050.00 JPY (5,300)
Open 60,980.00 JPY
High 61,930.00 JPY
Low 60,850.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

60,830.00 JPY
61,396.7479 JPY
2,285,300
1,403,099,880.00
12,132

110,900

WKN: 6146

60,000.00

50,000.00

40,000.00

30,000.00

20,000.00

10,000.00

T A A
et ™y

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3548600000&ID_NOTATION=2032564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9771acd5e3bd6e85b67a863b64813992555ae9f1f56b36ea5825bffa4474b42f&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f68cf24321b4de772&time=1719785795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de9070f58ac3ba8da24ce03d0aec3123efecf233ea316fa3c1f817d017ab0146&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7ad931df49beac0aa&time=1719785795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0bf64880dca6e6be871c8c86dab4cf09949d369a7291d88bb38d6b6571fb110&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=556194c04d0ee7bca&time=1719785795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=336684ef1ad868427f6a3a2b8f2382af09b91e7607b911b7fa378bce8f79fd8d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fb8020d368275fc06&time=1719785795&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13f319791093b6facf25b58b46e8c6cdcabcf61bd7ec9a40e59600667dc33d5f&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f6bc18761c68368d2&time=1719785795&tool=RSC

DISCO CORPORATION NPV

Details

2024/06/28 08:00:00

Price

61,040.00 JPY

Difference €  0.35%(210.00)
General attributes
ISIN JP3548600000
Symbol 6146
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap 38,439 EUR
(m)
Benchmark JAPAN NIKKEI

AVERAGE(300)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 61,000.00 JPY (100)
Ask (Ask size) 61,050.00 JPY (5,300)
Open 60,980.00 JPY
High 61,930.00 JPY
Low 60,850.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 60,830.00 JPY
VWAP 61,396.7479 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,285,300
Trading volume 1,403,099,880.00
Number of trades 12,132
Last size 110,900
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +75.45%  +174.58% +437.01%
Perf +26,250.00 +38,810.00 +49,673.34
(abs.)
Beta 1.08 1.15 1.12
Volatility 46.18 44.61 39.09
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 61,454.00 JPY (2,998,860
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61,090.00 JPY (2,877,423
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 53,534.30 JPY (2,596,948
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 39,001.04 JPY (1,853,777

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DISCO CORPORATION NPV

Exchange [F]

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

FINRA other OTC
Issues

66,100.00 JPY (2024/06/14
32,520.00 JPY (2024/01/04
66,100.00 JPY (2024/06/14
22,055.00 JPY (2023/06/30

—_ D D e D=

Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
2024/06/ 08:00 61,040.00 JPY 1,403.10 12,132
28
2021/09/ 08:25 236.00 EUR  0.00 2
30
2024/06/ 18:20 400.25USD  0.05 1
27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2032564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86895537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680036
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680036

DISCO CORPORATION NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
DISCO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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